Sheet1
Page 1
Model
CR14250 3v 650 10 2 14.5 25 10 23±3
CR14505 3v 1500 10 2 14.5 50.5 17 23±3
CR17335 3v 1500 10 2 17 33.5 16 23±3
CR17450 3v 2000 10 2 17 45 25 23±3
CR17505 3v 2300 10 2 17 50.5 28 23±3
3v 1500 10 2 17 34.5 16 23±3
3v 160 1 2 11.6 10.8 3.3 23±3
CR15H270(CR2) 3v 850 10 2 15.6 27 11 23±3
CR-P2 3v 1400 10 4 34.8X35.8X19.5 34 23±3
2CR5 3v 1400 10 4 34X45X17 34 23±3
CR-V3 3v 3000 20 2 29X14.5X52 34 23±3
Litíum sívalar  rafhlöður
(Li/MonO2)
al
Voltag
e
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Discharge
current(mA)
End
Voltage
(V)
Max.
Diameter
(mm)
Max.
Height
(mm)
Reference
Weight
(g)
TestTemperature
(°C)
CR17345(CR123A
)
CR11108(CR1/3N
)